¢ #7 BAYLOR CHAPPELL

BASEBALL

CLASS OF 2026
HEIGHT 57
WEIGHT 120
THROWS RIGHT

BATS RIGHT

POSITION P/ OF/INF

HOMETOWN
MURRAY

LEAGUE

10u

1u

12u

13u

14u

9TH MURRAY HIGH CLASS 5A - REGION 6
10TH

11TH
12TH

2023 COACH COMMENT
Baylor will primarily play the outfield at the sophomore level this season although very capable on the infield
dirt and on the mound. Will probably hit toward the top of the order due to his high contact percentage and

above average running speed among his freshmen peers. Much upside in future years is to be expected.

PLANS AFTER HIGH SCHOOL

*Corrections/Additions made by contacting the coaching staff.




